Award Notice Abstract (Ref No.: 5126339) Status: Updated

| Control Number: | CITY OF SAN FERNANDO, PAMPANGA Barangay Sta. Rosario. San Fernando City Pampanga, Region III, Philippines Lanterns Awardee: Contact Person: JAM JUS LANTERN MAKER MARLON TAYAG | | Award Type: |
|-------------------------------|--|-------------------------|--------------------------------|
| 2024-09-01828 | | | Award Notice (NP - Scientific, |
| A | | | Scholarly/Artistic Work, |
| PHD900.000.00 | Address: Designation: | Exclusive Tech. & Media | |
| | B11 L2 LA ALDEA FERNANDINA DOLORES San Fernando City Pampanga, Region III, Owner Philippines Line Item | | Service) |
| NP - Scientific, | | | Contract Amount: |
| Scholarly/Artistic Work, | | | Php900,000.00 |
| Exclusive Tech. & Media | # Product/Service/Project Name | Budget | Award Date: |
| Service (53.6) | Lanterns, Supply, Refurbish, Delivery and Installation of Lanterns to be used for the Lantern and Lights Decoration Project 2024 (Baliti) in the City of San Fernando, Pampanga, 39000000, 1, Lot | | 14-Oct-2024 |
| Classification: | | Php900,000.00 | Publish Date: |
| Goods | 39000000, 1, L00 | | 15-Oct-2024 |
| Category: | Reason for Award : Single calculated responsive quotation. | | Date Last Updated: |
| Electrical Systems and | | | 06-Nov-2024 |
| Lighting Components | | | Contract Number: |
| Applicable Procurement | | | 2024-10-04884 |
| Rules: | | | Proceed Date: |
| Implementing Rules and | | | 15-Oct-2024 |
| Regulations | | | Contract Effectivity Date: |
| Funding Source: | | | 15-Oct-2024 |
| Government of the Philippines | | | Contract End Date: |
| (GOP) | | | 14-Nov-2024 |
| Funding Instrument: | | | Created By: |
| Budget for the Contract | | | Lealoraine G. Salac |
| Approved by the Sanggunian | | | Date Created: |
| Delivery Period: | | | 15-Oct-2024 |
| 30Day/s | | | Approver: |
| Contact Person: | | | Lealoraine G. Salac |
| Jannelle Tungcab | | | View Documents: |
| | | | |

Lealoraine Salac